Match By Category 5/2/2021

Cat Alias Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Remarks
BW 2
1 CABALLO BLANCO 152.56 19.70 25.89 21.55 25.73 36.90 22.79
2 FLYING W RAMROD 171.23 24.27 27.22 35.32 23.05 37.34 24.03
CcB 2
1 CACTUS coby 177.04 22.46 23.63 35.95 31.65 38.84 24.51
FRANK LEE KNOT DUNN 364.31 30.12 131.93 107.30 38.90 31.01 25.05
CBN 7
1 KNOT HARDLY DUNN 129.46 19.97 24.03 19.70 20.16 23.39 22.21 CLEAN
2 ROWDY LANE 139.96 18.14 21.24 16.33 37.84 25.66 20.75
3 BLACKIACK FLAGG 143.17 21.23 26.38 19.57 22.58 25.30 28.11
4 COYOTE CAP 155.88 20.48 24.60 19.46 21.83 25.73 43.78
5 KENNY REDS 159.17 23.25 29.11 23.96 25.24 30.78 26.83 CLEAN
6 MAD DOG TOO 322.59 52.54 61.58 52.06 47.69 58.94 49.78
7 HAWKEYE HOWDY 335.62 38.96 62.25 49.96 57.50 65.67 61.28
CG 1
1 KANDO KATE 159.23 29.60 29.34 22.40 33.04 23.61 21.24
DU 2
1 BARBWIRE 160.89 24.57 32.21 24.71 24.80 25.84 28.76 CLEAN
2 TWO DOT 168.87 25.46 26.22 27.46 25.95 36.36 27.42
EP 1
1 JACKRABBIT JOE 301.75 31.76 150.00 30.18 30.53 29.21 30.07
ES 3
1 JOHNNY MEADOWS 172.88 31.56 26.20 18.55 22.73 25.07 48.77
2 ROSCOE CLYDE 197.02 29.71 38.44 27.08 31.78 30.47 39.54
3 MULEY MCCOY 4552.72 52.72 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00
ESD 1
1 LARSON E PETTIFOGGER 183.93 20.94 25.13 61.90 21.12 27.72 27.12
FC 2
1 VARMIT BILL 146.11 26.28 25.88 20.08 22.80 27.02 24.05
2 BENDER 163.26 29.21 34.01 23.54 24.98 28.90 22.62
FCD 2
1 CHANCE DERRINGER 176.53 23.44 31.55 22.59 43.62 29.49 25.84
2 KLICKITAT BOB 222.78 32.43 44.45 33.30 35.06 39.25 38.29 CLEAN
FCGF 1
1 THE BUTCHER 161.89 25.51 27.11 25.42 26.22 30.90 26.73 CLEAN
GD 2
1 WADDELL RED 175.71 28.58 30.47 23.04 24.49 28.91 40.22
2 SLY PUPPY 198.73 36.94 29.61 28.32 41.02 33.26 29.58
GF 2
1 GAWD AWFUL 172.99 20.49 27.55 20.60 21.86 43.67 38.82

2 DRY GULCH JOHNNY 176.02 19.07 40.68 28.93 37.50 30.63 19.21
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2

JOE MCGLUE
NAVY DAVEY

2

PRETTY PALOMINO
QUEEN OF BLING
1

RAMBLIN ROSE
1

CYANIDE SUE

1

STRAIGHT SHOT JANE

2

SHAMROCK SADIE
ADDIE ROSE

2

MISS BECKY
NEVEDA BLAZE

3

ECHO MEADOWS

SHOTGUN SHANNON

KATIE LAWLESS

2

MARSHAL KANE
FRANK STILWELL
3

CRIPPLE CREEK KID
DUTCH PARDEE
RED HAYMAKER
4

ROBYN DA VAULT
REV LEADSLINGA
HELLS COMIN
SLICK DERRINGER
2

SENOKEE SAGE
SILVER TIP

5

KIRK JAMES
LONE SPUR JAKE
GRAY BEARD
WHISKY MAN
KINGSNAKE
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26.95

52.43

31.04

26.79
25.99

45.40
50.92

22.76
25.06
41.15

26.17
34.69

21.30
39.18
28.03

15.75
17.70
16.77
26.83

27.27
27.57

29.35
30.42
35.92
34.34
100.99

Stage 3

30.34
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56.89
56.02
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43.69
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19.06
19.81
18.14
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Stage 6 Remarks

54.74
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34.07
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17.05 CLEAN
20.83 CLEAN

28.88
34.56

19.43 CLEAN
22.88 CLEAN
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25.38 CLEAN
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23.09 CLEAN
25.22
22.95

14.75
19.70 CLEAN
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30.90



WR 2
1 DIAMOND S DOUG 140.22 22.35 23.09 24.97 19.47 29.53 20.81
2 BOURBON BRIAN 171.20 25.41 32.47 22.44 22.22 23.94 44.72
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